APPROVALS
Standard Features
• External weight calibration
• Large, 16.5 mm-high backlit liquid crystal display
(LCD)
• Selectable modes: weight, unit, count and
percentage
• 12 units of measurement

320 x
0.005 TL
Tola 18 x 0.0001 to 70 x
0.001 to
100 x
0.001 to 270 x 0.001 to 530 x
0.001 to 700 x 0.01 to 1,000 x
0.01 to
Measurable
Unit Weight in
Counting Mode
0.03 g 0.03 g 0.03 g 0.01 g 0.3 g 0.3 g 0.3 g 3 g 3 g
 ^Weighing Chamber  *Pennyweight is not an NTEP supported unit of measurement
Part Number/Price
Part # Model # Description Price
107244 TP-220 220 g x 0.001 g Consult
108155 TP-420NT 420 g x 0.001 g Consult
107245 TP-820 820 g x 0.01 g Consult
163604 TP-1200NT 1,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
107246 TP-3200 3,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
108154 TP-4200NT 4,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
163606 TP-6200NT 6,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
107247 TP-8200 8,200 g x 0.1 g Consult
107248 TP-12K 12,000 g x 0.1 g Consult
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
107249 Rechargeable battery ≤ TP1200 Consult
107237 Rechargeable battery ≥ TP-3200 Consult